
  

Illinois Prisoner Review Board 
2025 En Banc Dates 

Crowne Plaza, Springfield, IL 9:00 a.m. 
 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025  

Thursday, May 29, 2025 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 
 
 ***These dates are subject to change. Review website for changes. 

*Additional dates added 


